—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE AC |  INDUSTRIAL
ACS8080 medium voltage drives
300 to 6700 kW / 400 to 9000 hp
—
The ACS8080 takes reliability and
performance to the next level,
providing your industrial application

(kW)
ILd
(A) Type code
Width
(mm / in)
Depth
(mm / in)
Height
(mm / in)
Weight
(kg / lb)
Frame
layout
400 300 51 ACS8080-041-A01A-E4-111A 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
500 375 64 ACS8080-041-A01B-E4-111B 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
600 445 76 ACS8080-041-A01C-E4-111C 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
700 520 89 ACS8080-041-A01D-E4-111D 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
800 595 102 ACS8080-041-A01E-E4-111E 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
900 670 115 ACS8080-041-A01F-E4-111F 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
1000 745 127 ACS8080-041-A01G-E4-111G 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
1250 935 159 ACS8080-041-A01H-E4-111H 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
1500 1120 191 ACS8080-041-A01J-E4-111J 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
1750 1305 223 ACS8080-041-A03B-E4-112A 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2000 1490 255 ACS8080-041-A03C-E4-112B 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2250 1680 287 ACS8080-041-A03D-E4-112C 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2500 1865 319 ACS8080-041-A03E-E4-112D 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2750 2050 350 ACS8080-041-A03F-E4-112E 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
3000 2240 382 ACS8080-041-A03G-E4-112F 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
3500 2610 446 ACS8080-041-A03H-E4-122A 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4000 2985 510 ACS8080-041-A03J-E4-122B 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4500 3360 573 ACS8080-041-A03K-E4-122C 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
5000 3730 637 ACS8080-041-A03L-E4-122D 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
5500 4105 701 ACS8080-041-A03M-E4-122E 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
6000* 4480 764 ACS8080-041-A03N-E4-122F 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
* - no overload possible
—
Ratings, types, and voltages
DFEe with external transformer

(kW)
ILd
(A) Type code
Width
(mm / in)
Depth
(mm / in)
Height
(mm / in)
Weight
(kg / lb)
Frame
layout
400 300 51 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111A 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
500 375 64 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111B 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
600 445 76 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111C 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
700 520 89 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111D 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
800 595 102 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111E 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
900 670 115 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111F 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
1000 745 127 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111G 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
1250 935 159 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111H 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
1500 1120 191 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-111J 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
1750 1305 223 ACS8080-041-A03B-E2-112A 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2000 1490 255 ACS8080-041-A03C-E2-112B 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2250 1680 287 ACS8080-041-A03D-E2-112C 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2500 1865 319 ACS8080-041-A03E-E2-112D 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2750 2050 350 ACS8080-041-A03F-E2-112E 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
3000 2240 382 ACS8080-041-A03G-E2-112F 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
3500 2610 446 ACS8080-041-A03H-E2-122A 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4000 2985 510 ACS8080-041-A03J-E2-122B 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4500 3360 573 ACS8080-041-A03K-E2-122C 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
5000 3730 637 ACS8080-041-A03L-E2-122D 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
5500 4105 701 ACS8080-041-A03M-E2-122E 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
6000* 4480 764 ACS8080-041-A03N-E2-122F 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
* - no overload possible
—
Ratings, types, and voltages
DFEe with external transformer

(kW)
ILd
(A) Type code
Width
(mm / in)
Depth
(mm / in)
Height
(mm / in)
Weight
(kg / lb)
Frame
layout
400 300 51 ACS8080-041-A01A-J4-111A 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
500 375 64 ACS8080-041-A01B-J4-111B 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
600 445 76 ACS8080-041-A01C-J4-111C 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
700 520 89 ACS8080-041-A01D-J4-111D 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
800 595 102 ACS8080-041-A01E-J4-111E 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
900 670 115 ACS8080-041-A01F-J4-111F 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
1000 745 127 ACS8080-041-A01G-J4-111G 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
1250 935 159 ACS8080-041-A01H-J4-111H 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
1500 1120 191 ACS8080-041-A01J-J4-111J 3230 / 127 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6280 / 13845 B01 + F11
1750 1305 223 ACS8080-041-A01K-J4-112A 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6860 / 15124 B01 + F12
2000 1490 255 ACS8080-041-A01L-J4-112B 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6860 / 15124 B01 + F12
2250 1680 287 ACS8080-041-A01M-J4-112C 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6860 / 15124 B01 + F12
2500 1865 319 ACS8080-041-A01N-J4-112D 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6860 / 15124 B01 + F12
2750 2050 350 ACS8080-041-A01P-J4-112E 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6860 / 15124 B01 + F12
3000 2240 382 ACS8080-041-A01Q-J4-112F 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6860 / 15124 B01 + F12
3500 2610 446 ACS8080-041-A03H-J4-122A 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 9283 / 20466 B03 + F22
4000 2985 510 ACS8080-041-A03J-J4-122B 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 11000 / 24251 B03 + F22
4500 3360 573 ACS8080-041-A03K-J4-122C 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 11000 / 24251 B03 + F22
5000 3730 637 ACS8080-041-A03L-J4-122D 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 11000 / 24251 B03 + F22
5500 4105 701 ACS8080-041-A03M-J4-122E 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 11000 / 24251 B03 + F22
6000* 4480 764 ACS8080-041-A03N-J4-122F 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 11000 / 24251 B03 + F22
* - no overload possible
•	 The ratings apply at 40 °C (104 °F) ambient temperature and up to 1000 m (3281 ft) above sea level of installation
•	 For higher temperature (max. 55 °C/131 °F) and/or altitude (max. 4000 m/ 13123 ft) deratings applies
•	 Arc mitigation by protection firing and ultra fast earthing switch (UFES)

(kW)
ILd
(A) Type code
Width
(mm / in)
Depth
(mm / in)
Height
(mm / in)
Weight
(kg / lb)
Frame
layout
400 300 51 ACS8080-041-A01A-J4-111A 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
500 375 64 ACS8080-041-A01B-J4-111B 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
600 445 76 ACS8080-041-A01C-J4-111C 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
700 520 89 ACS8080-041-A01D-J4-111D 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
800 595 102 ACS8080-041-A01E-J4-111E 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
900 670 115 ACS8080-041-A01F-J4-111F 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
1000 745 127 ACS8080-041-A01G-J4-111G 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
1250 935 159 ACS8080-041-A01H-J4-111H 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
1500 1120 191 ACS8080-041-A01J-J4-111J 3630 / 142 1300 / 51 2459 / 96 6500 / 14330 B02 + F11
1750 1305 223 ACS8080-041-A01K-J4-112A 4030 / 158 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 7080 / 15609 B02 + F12
2000 1490 255 ACS8080-041-A03C-J4-112B 4830 / 190 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 9480 / 20900 B03 + F12
2250 1680 287 ACS8080-041-A03D-J4-112C 4830 / 190 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 9480 / 20900 B03 + F12
2500 1865 319 ACS8080-041-A03E-J4-112D 4830 / 190 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 9480 / 20900 B03 + F12
2750 2050 350 ACS8080-041-A03F-J4-112E 5430 / 213 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 11220 / 24736 B03 + F12
3000 2240 382 ACS8080-041-A03G-J4-112F 5430 / 213 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 11220 / 24736 B03 + F12
3500 2610 446 ACS8080-041-A03H-J4-122A 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 13000 / 28660 B03 + F22
4000 2985 510 ACS8080-041-A03J-J4-122B 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 13000 / 28660 B03 + F22
4500 3360 573 ACS8080-041-A03K-J4-122C 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 13000 / 28660 B03 + F22
5000 3730 637 ACS8080-041-A03L-J4-122D 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 13000 / 28660 B03 + F22
5500 4105 701 ACS8080-041-A03M-J4-122E 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 13000 / 28660 B03 + F22
6000* 4480 764 ACS8080-041-A03N-J4-122F 6830 / 268 1300 / 51 2759 / 96 13000 / 28660 B03 + F22
* - no overload possible
•	 The ratings apply at 40 °C (104 °F) ambient temperature and up to 1000 m (3281 ft) above sea level of installation
•	 For higher temperature (max. 55 °C/131 °F) and/or altitude (max. 4000 m/ 13123 ft) deratings applies
•	 Arc mitigation by protection firing and ultra fast earthing switch (UFES)

(kW)
ILd
(A) Type code
Width
(mm / in)
Depth
(mm / in)
Height
(mm / in)
Weight
(kg / lb)
Frame
layout
320 240 52 ACS8080-033-A01A-E4-111A 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
400 300 65 ACS8080-033-A01B-E4-111B 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
470 350 75 ACS8080-033-A01C-E4-111C 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
555 415 89 ACS8080-033-A01D-E4-111D 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
635 475 102 ACS8080-033-A01E-E4-111E 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
715 535 115 ACS8080-033-A01F-E4-111F 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
790 590 127 ACS8080-033-A01G-E4-111G 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
990 740 159 ACS8080-033-A01H-E4-111H 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
1190 890 192 ACS8080-033-A01J-E4-111J 1830 / 72 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 1935 / 4265 D01 + F11
1295 965 208 ACS8080-033-A01J-E4-112A 2230 / 87 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2515 / 5545 D01 + F12
1580 1180 254 ACS8080-033-A03B-E4-112B 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
1785 1330 286 ACS8080-033-A03C-E4-112C 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
1985 1480 319 ACS8080-033-A03D-E4-112D 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2185 1630 351 ACS8080-033-A03E-E4-112E 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2470 1840 396 ACS8080-033-A03F-E4-112F 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2750 2050 441 ACS8080-033-A03H-E4-122A 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
3165 2360 508 ACS8080-033-A03H-E4-122B 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
3565 2660 573 ACS8080-033-A03J-E4-122C 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
3970 2960 637 ACS8080-033-A03K-E4-122D 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4360 3250 700 ACS8080-033-A03L-E4-122E 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4545 3390 730 ACS8080-033-A03L-E4-122F 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
Light overload use
PLd	 Typical motor power and it is based on motor with 0.85 power factor and 0.956 efficiency at full load
ILd	 Continuous current allowing 110% ILd overload for 1 minute every 10 minutes
•	 The ratings apply at 40 °C (104 °F) ambient temperature and up to 1000 m (3281 ft) above sea level of installation

(kW)
ILd
(A) Type code
Width
(mm / in)
Depth
(mm / in)
Height
(mm / in)
Weight
(kg / lb)
Frame
layout
320 240 52 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111A 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
400 300 65 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111B 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
470 350 75 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111C 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
555 415 89 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111D 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
635 475 102 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111E 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
715 535 115 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111F 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
790 590 127 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111G 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
990 740 159 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111H 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02 + F11
1190 890 192 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-111J 2230 / 88 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2080 / 4586 D02+ F11
1295 965 208 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-112A 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
1580 1180 254 ACS8080-033-A03B-E2-112B 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
1785 1330 286 ACS8080-033-A03C-E2-112C 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
1985 1480 319 ACS8080-033-A03D-E2-112D 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2185 1630 351 ACS8080-033-A03E-E2-112E 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2470 1840 396 ACS8080-033-A03F-E2-112F 2630 / 103 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 2660 / 5864 D02 + F12
2750 2050 441 ACS8080-033-A03H-E2-122A 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
3165 2360 508 ACS8080-033-A03H-E2-122B 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
3565 2660 573 ACS8080-033-A03J-E2-122C 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
3970 2960 637 ACS8080-033-A03K-E2-122D 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4360 3250 700 ACS8080-033-A03L-E2-122E 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
4545 3390 730 ACS8080-033-A03L-E2-122F 4030 / 158 1200 / 47 2450 / 96 4440 / 9789 D02 + F22
•	 The ratings apply at 40 °C (104 °F) ambient temperature and up to 1000 m (3281 ft) above sea level of installation
•	 For higher temperature (max. 55 °C/131 °F) and/or altitude (max. 4000 m/ 13123 ft) deratings applies
•	 Arc mitigation by protection firing and ultra fast earthing switch (UFES)
•	 UL certified